City of Oswego

Oswego

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

2016 CALENDAR

Submittal Date

Meeting Date

Submittals are due by 4:00pm

Meetings begin at 6:30pm

Thursday, January 7%

Wednesday, January 27t

Thursday, February 4t

Wednesday, February 24t

Thursday, March 3

Wednesday, March 23

Thursday, April 7t

Wednesday, April 27th

Thursday, April 28"

Tuesday, May 17t

Thursday, June 2"

Tuesday, June 21

Thursday, June 30

Tuesday, July 19th

Thursday, July 28®

Tuesday, August 16"

Thursday, September 1%

Tuesday, September 20

Thursday, September 29t

Tuesday, October 18®

Thursday, October 27t

Tuesday, November 15™

Please Note:

= All applications must be complete. An incomplete application will be returned to the applicant

and will not be scheduled for review.

= Applications are accepted at the Planning, Zoning and Engineering Office on the 3™ floor of

City Hall.

= Refer to the Planning Board schedule for submittal dates if the application must be forwarded

to the Planning Board before being heard by the Zoning Board of Appeals.

*= Meetings are located on the 3 Floor of City Hall in the Conference Room.

= *Indicates moved from regular schedule due to holiday week.

Planning & Zoning Department 13 West Oneida Street Oswego New York 13126 Phone: (315) 342-8153 Fax: (315) 342-1320

Website: www.oswegony.org




